2025 First Dakota Classic Payouts

Championship Compound Male

Championship Compound Female

Championship Compound Senior

Championship Compound Senior Female

Championship Recurve Female

Championship Compound Young Adult

Championship Recurve Barebow

Name

James Lutz

Bodie Turner

Kyle Douglas
Stephan Hansen
Christopher Perkins
Jacob Pettit

Curtis Broadnax
Roland Deason

o N ook, ODN -

1 Sharon Wallace
2 Kaylee Geist
3 Paige Pearce

Timothy Gillingham
Randy Morocco
Lynn Hoch

Darren Collins

A~ ODN -

1 Ellen Cameron-Rice

1 Isabelle Kelsen

1 Christopher Fong
2 Chase Crotty
3 Russell Walberg

—

Craig Richardson

Amount
$2,000
$900
$650
$400
$350
$300
$250
$200

$500
$300
$200

$1,000
$650
$450
$300

$400

$200

$400.00
$250.00
$150.00

$350



Compound Flight 1

Compound Flight 2

Compound Flight 3

Compound Flight 4

Compound Flight 5

Compound Flight 6

Compound Flight 7

Deikan Reed
Colin Healy
Adam Jirovsky
Noah Denker

A ODN -

Lee Hetletved
Brent Duenow
Jacob Ross

A ODN -

Larry Dahlberg

Christopher Robinson
Larry Butterfield
Robert Warren
Zachary Adams

A ODN -

Noah Cagle
Matt Zylstra
Jarod Craig
Mike Jeanotte

A ODN -

1 Andrew Roberts
2 Jason Borys

3 George Clark

4 Warren Rush

1 Lisa Alexander
2 Eric Armstrong
3 David Mccollum
4 Chris Mack

$953
$545
$356
$241

$527
$301
$197
$133

$393
$225
$147

$99

$280
$160
$105

$71

$242
$138
$90
$61

$198
$113
$74
$50



Compound Flight 8

Bowhunter Flight 1

Bowhunter Flight 2

Recurve Flights

Compound Barebow Flights

1 Shannon Craig

2 Victoria Keller

3 Pat Haefner

4 Andrew Lounsbury

1 Matt Vollmers
2 Robert Murray
3 Thomas Wilkinson
4 Thomas Mack

1 Paul Parsons
2 Ziegfried Kotze
3 Taylor Given

1 Emily Brandt
2 Tyler Groenewold
3 Daniel Groenewold

1 Sebastian Huynh

1 Kenneth Liberton

$169
$97
$63
$43

$152
$87
$57
$38

$444
$266
$177

$239
$143
$96

$210

$105



