2025 First Dakota Cla	ISSİ	c Payouts	
Championship Compound Male		Name	Amount
	1	James Lutz	\$2,000
	2	Bodie Turner	\$900
	3	Kyle Douglas	\$650
	4	Stephan Hansen	\$400
	5	Christopher Perkins	\$350
	5	Jacob Pettit	\$300
	7	Curtis Broadnax	\$250
	8	Roland Deason	\$200
Championship Compound Female			
	1	Sharon Wallace	\$500
	2	Kaylee Geist	\$300
		Paige Pearce	\$200
Championship Compound Senior			
	1	Timothy Gillingham	\$1,000
	2	Randy Morocco	\$650
	3	Lynn Hoch	\$450
	4	Darren Collins	\$300
Championship Compound Senior Female			
	1	Ellen Cameron-Rice	\$400
Championship Recurve Female			
	1	Isabelle Kelsen	\$200
Championship Compound Young Adult			A 15 - 3 -
		Christopher Fong	\$400.00
		Chase Crotty	\$250.00
	3	Russell Walberg	\$150.00
Championship Recurve Barebow			
	1	Craig Richardson	\$350

Compound Flight 1		
	Deikan Reed	\$953
2	Colin Healy	\$545
3	Adam Jirovsky	\$356
4	Noah Denker	\$241
Compound Flight 2		
1	Lee Hetletved	\$527
2	Brent Duenow	\$301
3	Jacob Ross	\$197
4	Larry Dahlberg	\$133
Compound Flight 3		
	Christopher Robinson	\$393
2	Larry Butterfield	\$225
3	Robert Warren	\$147
4	Zachary Adams	\$99
Compound Flight 4		
	Noah Cagle	\$280
	Matt Zylstra	\$160
	Jarod Craig	\$105
	Mike Jeanotte	\$71
Compound Flight 5		
1	Andrew Roberts	\$242
2	Jason Borys	\$138
3	George Clark	\$90
4	Warren Rush	\$61
Compound Flight 6		
	Lisa Alexander	\$198
2	Eric Armstrong	\$113
	David Mccollum	\$74
	Chris Mack	\$50
Compound Flight 7		
Compound Flight /		

	1	Shannon Craig	\$169
		Victoria Keller	\$97
	3	Pat Haefner	\$63
	4	Andrew Lounsbury	\$43
Compound Flight 8			
	1	Matt Vollmers	\$152
	2	Robert Murray	\$87
	3	Thomas Wilkinson	\$57
	4	Thomas Mack	\$38
Bowhunter Flight 1			
	1	Paul Parsons	\$444
	2	Ziegfried Kotze	\$266
	3	Taylor Given	\$177
Bowhunter Flight 2			
	1	Emily Brandt	\$239
	2	Tyler Groenewold	\$143
	3	Daniel Groenewold	\$96
Recurve Flights			
	1	Sebastian Huynh	\$210
Compound Barebow Flights			
Compound Bureson I lights	1	Kenneth Liberton	\$105